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Product Information

Product group: Roto Inline Sliding
Re: Sliding Striker

The new sliding striker 2031940 is launched as the Pl SG20240201. The sliding strikers in the list
below can be replaced with 2031940.

The next version of catalogue would be updated as attached pages.

5.Striker for sliding window & door
% SAP No. Specification Art-No.
® 606308 Koemmerling Orta;Rehau S920; NT M43A
Thyssen SR/SF;Veka SL58
'g 6.Striker for sliding window & door
SAP No. Specification Art-No.
| || @ 571278 Aluplast;Dimex NT NOOA

7. RAD2000 Striker

SAP No. Profile
629560

629551

629557

629553
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Sliding window

Sash weight (depending on roller capacity)

ROTO FRANK

German Constructional Hardware

Recomended sash width: 600-1500mm; sash height: 440-2940mm
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Handle
Pop-up handle
Espag.

Striker

Roller
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Single point espag.

P66
P69
P23
P42
P23
765437
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Sliding door (E08S)
Sash weight max. 180kg (refer to roller capacity)
Recomended sash width: 600-1500mm; sash height: 1841-2940mm
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1a/1b Handle P75-78
2 Espag. P23
3 Cylinder P64
4 Striker P42
5 Roller P23
-mn 6 Buffer stop P23
- -
O
O

oD
\
®

P N



AN

Striker for window & door

Profile SAP No.

R 390808

R 390660

R 390766

SAP No. Art-No.

820164

SAP No. Art-No.

SAP No. Art-No.

SAP No. Profile
629554 Premiline L

629559 Aluplast

SAP No. Specification Art-No.



